
October 2021

November 2021

December 2021

January 2022

February 2022

March 2022

April 2022

Saturday, October 23, 2021, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Cincinnati Cyclones

Wednesday, November 3, 2021, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Toledo Walleye	  

Friday, November 5, 2021, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Iowa Heartlanders 

Wednesday, November 17, 2021, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Fort Wayne Komets 

Friday, November 19, 2021, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Wheeling Nailers 

Saturday, November 20, 2021, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Kalamazoo Wings 

Saturday, November 27, 2021, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Fort Wayne Komets

Wednesday, December 1, 2021, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Fort Wayne Komets 

Friday, December 17, 2021, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Cincinnati Cyclones 

Saturday, December 18, 2021, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Kalamazoo Wings 

Tuesday, December 28, 2021, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Norfolk Admirals 

Wednesday, December 29, 2021, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Norfolk Admirals

Sunday, January 2, 2022, at 3:00 PM 
vs. Iowa Heartlanders 

Friday, January 7, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Wheeling Nailers 

Saturday, January 15, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Iowa Heartlanders 

Sunday, January 16, 2022, at 3:00 PM 
vs. Iowa Heartlanders 

Friday, January 21, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Cincinnati Cyclones 

Saturday, January 22, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Kalamazoo Wings 

Friday, January 28, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Toledo Walleye

Wednesday, February 2, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Toledo Walleye	  

Saturday, February 12, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Cincinnati Cyclones 

Thursday, February 24, 2022, at 10:30 AM
vs. Kalamazoo Wings

Friday, February 25, 2022, at 7:00 PM
vs. Reading Royals

Saturday, February 26, 2022, at 7:00 PM
vs. Wichita Thunder

Saturday, March 12, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Cincinnati Cyclones 

Friday, March 18, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Wheeling Nailers 

Saturday, March 19, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Wheeling Nailers 

Sunday, March 20, 2022, at 3:00 PM 
vs. Cincinnati Cyclones 

Wednesday, March 23, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Wheeling Nailers 

Friday, March 25, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Fort Wayne Komets 

Sunday, March 27, 2022, at 3:00 PM 
vs. Kalamazoo Wings 

Wednesday, March 30, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Kansas City Mavericks

Sunday, April 3, 2022, at 3:00 PM 
vs. Iowa Heartlanders 

Friday, April 8, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Wheeling Nailers 

Wednesday, April 13, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Toledo Walleye 

Saturday, April 16, 2022, at 7:00 PM 
vs. Cincinnati Cyclones
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Indy Fuel 2021-22 Home Game Schedule

All home games are played at the Indiana Farmers Coliseum inside of the 
Indiana State Fairgrounds and the Event Center. 
 
Effective December 11, 2020, the Indiana State Fairgrounds and the 
Event Center will charge $10 parking per vehicle for all events held at the 
Fairgrounds.

https://naptownbuzz.com

